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« J6M: SCIFC/ST, 1000Mbps (FAZT)

HEMLZ: 4008-866-640

o e (k. 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (K FEESZE 100Km)

PARMEEO :

* 8/~10/100/1000M [38 B AZ #ed2z 11

+ FF IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)
« P2 10/100/1000M [ i&
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« HIJE: AC220V # DC5V (HhEHIJED
« TAERAEE: 0C ~ 50C
WU -

o R~F (APEHJE)  199>88>26mm (K5 &)
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o WAFEE: -40°C ~ +70°C

o ThkE: <5W

* AHXHEEE: 95 %

5 piitas Een| R BA RIFDIFE BRRBE AREE
GQ5000-G18SC-20A/B Bl SC  1310/1550nm  =-10dBm <-24dBn 20km
GQ5000-G18SC-40A/B  HAfi SC  1310/1550nm  =-9dBm <-24dBm 40km
GQ5000-G18SC-60A/B  Hfii SC  1490/1550nm  =-5dBm <-25dBm 60km
GQ5000-G18SC-80A/B  Hfi SC  1490/1550nm  =-1dBm <-26dBm 80km
GQ5000-G18SC-100A/B  Hfii SC  1490/1550nm  =+1dBm <-27dBm 100km

A FoRiK 1310 B 1490; B Foniik: 1550;
FE RS FE AR 7= b iR
GQ5000-G18SC-20A/B AR % — AT \AT IR HAE AT SC 20KM
GQ5000-G18SC-40A/B LR 2% — AT \ATIRH LR SC 40KM
GQ5000-G18SC-60A/B LR A% — AT \ATIE L HEH4F SC 60KM
GQ5000-G18SC-80A/B AR % =TI AT IR B AT SC 80KM
GQ5000-G18SC-100A/B LR A% — TR/ \ATJE L HEEH4F SC 100KM
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